
2019 - 2020

ShinChan School Calendar

Price List Schedule A & Schedule B Schedule C Schedule D

Lesson for children between 3 – 12 years old.

Lesson Fee 2019-2020  (Entrance fee included)

2 Hours 4 Hours 2 Hours 4 Hours 2 Hours 4 Hours

Standard
Lessons

Lunch
included

Private 
Lessons

 ¥ 9,000

-

 ¥ 46,000

 ¥ 51,000

 ¥ 57,000

 ¥ 14,000

 ¥ 17,000

 ¥ 62,000

 ¥ 67,000

 ¥ 72,000

 ¥ 9,000

-

 ¥ 27,000

 ¥ 33,000

 ¥ 40,000

 ¥ 14,000  ¥ 8,500  ¥ 13,500

 ¥ 17,500 -  ¥ 17,000

 ¥ 37,000  ¥ 25,000  ¥ 35,000

 ¥ 45,000  ¥ 30,000  ¥ 40,000

 ¥ 53,000  ¥ 35,000  ¥ 45,000
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ShinChan School Calendar and Pricing Table- 2018 - 2019

Reserva�on
Time

Lesson and Reservation Time

Morning
Lesson (2hrs)

A�ernoon
Lesson (2hrs)

Full day
Lesson (4hrs)

Schedule A

08:30 - 13:30

3  13:15 - 15:15

op
tio

n

09:45 - 11:45
13:15 - 15:15op

tio
n 1

3

10:30 - 12:30
14:00 - 16:00op

tio
n 2

4

op
tio

n 1  09:45 - 11:45

2  10:30 - 12:30

4  14:00 - 16:00

Schedule B, C & D

08:30 - 13:45

13:30 - 15:30

10:00 - 12:00

13:30 - 15:30

10:00 - 12:00

*Lesson fee includes rental equipment (skies, ski boots and helmets) and entrance to Shinchan areas.
*Program includes indoor lesson and outdoor lesson at debut area or escalator area.
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